
LOT 29 FOREST PLANTATION UNIT 3.

WD 1323-1140, WD 1353-2305, WD 1

STEWART VALERIE DIANE/STEWART LEROY
624 NW OAKMONT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02461-329

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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1
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2,460
24,000

353,777
0
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302,366
353,777

0

357,117

1488/2487 4/18/2023 WD Q I 01 378,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHW

STEWART VALERIE DIA

1429/2233 2/04/2021 WD Q V 05 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAVERIA LLC

ADAMS HOMES OF NORT
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2024HX Base Yr

624 NW OAKMONT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 85
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 15
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,638 113.0430 126.61 333,997 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2311

BAS 2,311 100 2024 2,311 286,744

FGR 460 55 2024 253 31,391

FOP 58 30 2024 17 2,109

FOP 191 30 2024 57 7,073

3,020 2,638 327,317

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] S47 E12 E2 N5 E6 S1 E2 E12 E23 N43
W20 S6 W4 D3L3 W16 N9 W14 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=64,10] S9 E16 U3R3 E4 N6 W23 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=62,57] S2 E10 N6 W2 N1 W6 S5 W2 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=84,53] S20 E23 N20 W23 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 820.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,460

2,460

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


